one i eleven thirty
two | twelve forty
three [ thirteen fifty
four L fourteen sixty
five r fifteen seventy
six [ sixteen eighty
seven [ seventeen ninety
= _eight | ‘eighteen one hundred
nine | nineteen
ten twenty

Write these numbers in words. The first one is done for you.

146 one hundred forty-six

114 |

207 |

170 |

283 |

151

Write the missing number.

g
330

102

101

300

290

600
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. hundreds . tens . ones
A B M

Write 243 in expanded form
-3 B

Write 901 in expanded form
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